
For more information about the UA System Governance Council, contact  
Morgan Dufseth at 907-450-8042 or mdufseth@alaska.edu. 

Summer 2020 System Governance Council Members 

 
 

Alumni Associations 
 

Jessica Jacobsen 
UAA Alumni Board of Directors  
jessica.jacobsen12@gmail.com  

Tom Brice 
UAF Alumni Board of Directors  
brice2@acsalaska.net  

VACANT 
UAS Alumni Representative 

Staff Alliance  

Mathew Mund, Chair 

UAF Staff Council President 

Operations Manager 

Residence Life 

1872 Yukon Drive, MBS 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

(907) 474-7247 

mmund@alaska.edu  

 

John Moore, VICE CHAIR 

UAA Staff Council Co-President 

Research Laboratory Manager 

3151 Alumni Drive, EBL 112 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

(907) 786-1268 

jdmoore@alaska.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty Alliance  
 

Heather Batchelder, AY21 Chair 

UAS Faculty Senate  

President 

Associate Professor  

(907) 796-6029 

106 Hendrickson Annex 

11120 Glacier Highway 

Juneau, Alaska 99801 

habatchelder@alaska.edu  

 

Jak Maier, AY22 Chair 

UAF Faculty Senate  

AY20 President-Elect 

Associate Professor  

(907) 474-7328 

1747 S. Chandalar Drive 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

jamaier@alaska.edu 

 

Coalition of Student Leaders 

 
Audrey Kirby, Chair 

ASUAF Vice President 

amkirby@alaska.edu  
 
VACANT, Vice Chair 

 

 

 

 

Council Mailing List 

ua-sygov-council@lists.alaska.edu  
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